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80X180CM  

WORKING HEIGHT 3.03M 3.88M 4.71M 5.56M 6.39M 7.24M 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 2.03M 2.88M 3.71M 4.56M 5.39M 6.24M 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 1.03M 1.88M 2.71M 3.56M 4.39M 5.24M 

CODE DESCRIPTION EURO             

IS0.70168 Fiancata system cm 70 x 168  € 106.09  2 2 4 4 6 6 

IS0.7084 Fiancata cm 70x84  €   71.38  0 2 0 2 0 2 

IS16.180 Kit richiudib.Base rapido sys  € 113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 Traversa system cm 180  €   12.36  4 8 8 10 10 14 

IS2.180 Diagonale cm 180  €   21.63  1 1 3 3 5 5 

IS14.00 Diagonale di base system  €   30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 Ruota 200 regolabile con innesto bas  €   93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 Stabilizzatore cm 80  €   55.62  0 0 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 Piano con botola system 180  € 201.70  1 1 1 1 1 2 

IS5.180 Tavola fermapiede system 180  €   46.35  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS6.70 Tavola fermapiede system cm 70  €   29.46  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS15.00 Rinforzo parapetto rapido sytem  €   40.17  0 2 2 2 2 4 

IS13.00 Parapetto telescopico fiancata  €   13.60  0 2 2 2 2 2 

TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST  €  1,003.77   € 1,455.13   €   1,790.29   €     1,957.77   €   2,070.45   €  2,696.31  

  INTERNAL ANCHORAGE NO ANCHORAGE REQUIRED 

  
EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M 

Available at  
 

2 



80X180CM  

Available at  
 

WORKING HEIGHT 8.07M 8.92M 9.75M 10.6M 11.43M 12.28 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 7.07M 7.92M 8.75M 9.6M 10.43M 11.28 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 6.07M 6.92M 7.75M 8.6M 9.43M 10.28 

CODE DESCRIPTION EURO             

IS0.70168 Fiancata system cm 70 x 168  € 106.09  8 8 10 10 12 12 

IS0.7084 Fiancata cm 70x84  €   71.38  0 2 0 2 0 2 

IS16.180 Kit richiudib.Base rapido sys  € 113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 Traversa system cm 180  €   12.36  14 16 16 20 20 22 

IS2.180 Diagonale cm 180  €   21.63  7 7 9 9 11 11 

IS14.00 Diagonale di base system  €   30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 Ruota 200 regolabile con innesto bas  €   93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 Stabilizzatore cm 80  €   55.62  4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 Piano con botola system 180  € 201.70  2 2 2 3 3 3 

IS5.180 Tavola fermapiede system 180  €   46.35  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS6.70 Tavola fermapiede system cm 70  €   29.46  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS15.00 Rinforzo parapetto rapido sytem  €   40.17  4 4 4 6 6 6 

IS13.00 Parapetto telescopico fiancata  €   13.60  2 2 2 2 2 2 

TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST 

 €  

2,808.99  

 € 

2,976.47  

 €   

3,089.15  

 €     

3,715.01  

 €   

3,827.69  

 €  

3,995.17  
  INTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   

  EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   
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80X180CM  

Available at  
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WORKING HEIGHT 13.11M 13.96M 14.79M 15.64M 16.47M 17.32 18.15 

ACTUAL HEIGHT 12.11M 12.96M 13.79M 14.64M 15.47M 16.32M 17.15M 

PLATFORM HEIGHT 11.11M 11.96M 12.79M 13.64M 14.47M 15.32M 16.15M 
CODE DESCRIPTION EURO               

IS0.70168 Fiancata system cm 70 x 168  € 106.09  14 14 16 16 18 18 20 

IS0.7084 Fiancata cm 70x84  €   71.38  0 2 0 2 0 2 0 

IS16.180 Kit richiudib.Base rapido sys  € 113.30  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS1.180 Traversa system cm 180  €   12.36  22 26 26 28 28 32 32 

IS2.180 Diagonale cm 180  €   21.63  13 13 15 15 17 17 19 

IS14.00 Diagonale di base system  €   30.60  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

IS8.00 Ruota 200 regolabile con innesto bas  €   93.73  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS10.00 Stabilizzatore cm 80  €   55.62  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

IS3.184 Piano con botola system 180  € 201.70  3 4 4 4 4 5 5 

IS5.180 Tavola fermapiede system 180  €   46.35  6 8 8 8 8 10 10 

IS6.70 Tavola fermapiede system cm 70  €   29.46  6 8 8 8 8 10 10 

IS15.00 Rinforzo parapetto rapido sytem  €   40.17  6 8 8 8 8 10 10 

IS13.00 Parapetto telescopico fiancata  €   13.60  2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

TOTAL SCAFFOLDING COST 

 €  

4,107.85  

 € 

4,733.71  

 €   

4,846.39  

 €     

5,013.87  

 €   

5,126.55  

 €  

5,752.41  

 €  

5,865.09  
  INTERNAL ANCHORAGE  ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   

  EXTERNAL ANCHORAGE ANCHORAGE REQUIRED EVERY 4M   


